5.UTC03/UTCO7 &E#e={#H1 Electric Type Components For UTC03 / UTC07




5.UTC03/UTCO7 &E#e={#H1 Electric Type Components For UTC03 / UTC07

7ok Wk

Ref.No. Parts No.

1 4UTC040201

2 4UTC040202

3 4UTC0201031
4 4UTC040204

5 4UTC0201091
6 4UTC040206

7 4UTC040207

8 8MC04280807A
9 8MB05320710G
10 4UTC0201101
11 4UTC0201111
12 66480-11

13 4UTC0201131
14 4UTC0201141
15 8MMO05321409A
16 4PFE010119

17 4UTC020171

18 8MA03200306A
19 8MP05321210A
20 4UTBO010152
21 4UTC020121
22 8MB04280908G
23 8MB04280507K
24 8MP05320810A
25 8MN04280400A
26 SMP06401211A
27 SMMO06401610A
28 4UTD000254
29 8MC04280807D
30 8MAO08500613A
31 4UTB020212
*%37) PFE2P

33 2200000816

34 8MB04280607M
35 4UTB010245

36 8MC95300606F
*%37 4PFE1P0121

38 8MKO04280507A
39 4UTB000336

40 8MC03201606D
41 PFE02

42 4PFE010101

43 4PFE020102

44 4PFE020103

45 4PFE020104

46 2100000323

47 4PFE010106

48 8MP05321610A
49 4UTBO1A0255
50 4PFE010113

*HEIARP (i

% T

Description

B HE

Amt .Req.

T3 ST AR S01en0id ~mmmmmmmm e
BRiE AR Plunger Connecting Rod -=-=-=-mmmmmmmm e

HFE Plunger -----

IR Connecting Plate eeeemmeemmm e

9% Spring ------

T

X FE Plunger -----

B2 58 Screw (CTO120 M4-0.7#8) cmmmmemmmmmeemmmeeemmeeeeeoeeceoeeeeeee
B2 5% Screw (PFE020116 M5-0.8%7) <-eeommmmmemmmeeemmeeeemmeoeem oo

#XFE Plunger -----

SR Connecting Plate «-esmeeemeemmm oo

$48 Plate --------
AN Base --------

L2 BRI EE Saftey Switch Bracket -------snmmmmmmmmm ool
BE55 SCrew (CT0632 MS5-0.8%14) <nvemmemmemeameemeemmemeemeameemeemmemmeamenes

H#Z Cover -------

A Cord Clamp

21 Nut (FTBOT11 M3-0.5%3) =-nrenmremmmemmmemneemeecnecmc e ecnecneace
I2%4% Screw (UTBO0340 M5-0.8%11.5) «nn-nmmemmmeammeemnermneemeecnecnecee

E 7 Collar ----

[t Tension Release Lever «---mn-mnmmmmmmmmmmm oo
B2 Stud (UTB0339 M4-0.7#4) womvmmemmemmemmemmemememmemmemmemmemememmemeen e
IR Screw (FT0235 M4-0.7%5) =-nnmmmmmmmmmm oo
#255% Screw (STBO117 M5-0.8%8) ~--mwmmemmemmemmemmomemmemmemmemmemmmemmemeeee
B255% Screw (CT0229 M4-0.7#4) ~--omwmmemmemmemmemmemmomememmemmemeemeememenees
#255% Screw (UTB0302 M6-1%12) w-nemmemmemmemmmmemmemmemmemmemmomemmemmemmemeeee
IR Screw (CT0625 MO-1#16) ==-nmmmmmmmmmm s

A Cord Clamp

B2 5% Screw (CTO130 M4-0.7#8) cmmmmemmmmmmemmeeeemmeeeeoeeeoeeoeee
B Nt (RPO208 M8-1.25%6) «wrmmmmmmmmmmmmeemmmeeemmmoeemeoeemeoeeeeee

¥ Fr Stopper ----

JEE B £2 F-4H Presser Foot Lifter,C.Set ---m-mmmmmmmmm oo

HE S

W Spring ------

B85 Stud (UTC2-01-34 MA4-0.7%5.5) wwemmmmmmemmmmmeemmmeeeeoeeeeeeeeeee

EfiE Collar ----

B85 Screw (CTO823 M4.5-0.75%5) wmvemmemmemeemeammemmemmeemeemeemeemeemmeemen-
14% S %3 B Presser Foot Lifter Solenoid -----=-=-==snmmmmmmmmmo oo
B5% SCrew (WPCOT06 Mé-1.7%5) <mvemmemmemmemeemeemmemeameameemeemmeemeemeaes
B2 BB Saftey SWILCH -mmmmmmm e e
B85 Screw (UTB03351 M3-0.5%16) wenvemmemmemsemeemmemmeemeameemeemeemmeenemee
JE I EE F-4H Presser Foot Lifter,C.Set --nmnmmmmmmmmm e
1g% 1153 B Presser Foot Lifter Solenoid -=---=-=-=n=mmmmmmmmm oo

0E Joint --------
[&] 72 & Bracket --
[&] 72 & Bracket --

F B Washer (SHO323) ==-mnmmmmm e e e e

% Spring ------

B85 Screw (UTCO2-04-74 M5-0.8%16) -nvemvmemmemmemeemeemeameememeemeemenee
TEALERAH Collar ASMm-mnmnmmmmmm e e e e
B CIULCh SIEEVE =-mmmmm e e

—_

e S T e S S e e e e e i A T e N B e e e e e e e ~ N SN AU NG T SN N N S e e e ) B N I e e e L e e e e e



5.UTC03/UTCO7 &E#e={#H1 Electric Type Components For UTC03 / UTC07




5.UTC03/UTCO7 &E#e={#H1 Electric Type Components For UTC03 / UTC07

7ok Wk EZI i HAVHE
Ref.No. Parts No. Description Amt .Req.
51 4UTC000139 BRI PaStEr === mm o o oo oo e o o 2
52 4UTB020228 FEHS T BUSNING == s s s s 2
53 4UTB02A0255 filg ¥ < 44840 One Touch Type Safety Switch SET. -----m-mmmmmmmcmmomeeeeee 1
*54 4UTB020259 724 Knife Holder Bracket =-=-=-=nmmmmmmmmmm oo 1
*55 4UTB000444 TG MAGNEL == m o m e m e oo 1
*56 4UTB020256 ZE A BHRT Safety SWAtCH ---mmmmmmmmm s s 1
*57 4UTB02A0249 7 ZH5H Knife Holder Bracket ASMm.-=-=-=n=nmnmmmmmmomomcococococococcooaoes 1
*58 4UTB020250 LS T3 1110 R —— 1
*59 2200001025 FAPE] W ASHET == - mmmmmmmmmmm e e e e e e 1
*60 8SB44400507A 0 o O 1
*61 4UTB02A0253 Tai e <7 Z34H Magnetic Type Safety Switch SET. ---mmmmmmmomomm oo 1
*62 2200001141 P ER SPACET = mm oot 2
*63 8MB04281207K 1454 Screw (CT0239 M4-0.7#12) =zmmmmmmmmmmmmmmom oo 2
64 8MK95301407A 2554 Screw (CTO837 M4.5-0.75%14) <xmmmemmmmm e 1
65 4UTB020272 NI T POWET COTA === = mm e e e e e oo e 2

* fggdre <7 2540 F For Magnetic Type Safety Switch SET



	1: UTC03-P13
	2: UTC03-P14
	3: UTC03-P15
	4: UTC03-P16

